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MIDNAPORE
,rfi!.:, TENDER NOTICE

hereby invited from the Bonafide & Resourceful Agencies for the
ioned below under Midnapore Municipality by 1.0d p.M on dated
be opened on the same day at 1.30 p.M in presence of the

Earnest money 2o/o as noted rates against each work will have to be deposited in favour ofthe chairman, Midnapore Municipality in tfie shape of Bank call deposit/Bank Draft and the sameshould be attached along with the tender without *hi.h the tender wiit be rejected. The earnest
money for the proper performance of work of lowest will be retained and earnest money deposited
by the remainingvenderer will be released.

Sl. No.

1. a)
b)
c)

d)
e)

0
s)

Name of Wo,rk

Cable
Collumn Pipe
Wire
5 HP Pump
Electric Connection Cable - 1OMM
Big Pannel (Kiox) Box (4 % x ! vz Size)
Inter connection of D.T.W with the
main supply line including all
accessories
6" X 6" X 12 Electric Khunti

2. a) Supplyrng frbre glass reinforced Epox5r
resin slot[ed of 1 mm slot ,mddth in 6. h,
mm length strainer of atoproved make
and as per direction of EIC.

a) 150 mm nominal dia of 6
mm wall thickness.

b) Supplfnng M.S male /female adopter of
1D approved make and brand for coupling

of PVC pipe and frbre glass strainers,
as per direction of the E.I.C

a) 150 mm dia

Quantity

90 Mtr.
45 Mtr.
50 Mtr.

1 No.
30 Mtr.

1 No.
1'No.

1 No.

30 Mtr.

4 Each

Time

5 Days

5 Days

h)

Chairman

Memo*"- SFdb / ws)/ tL Dated: 1 Z, 03,/K /-tCopy To:- t) The District Magistrate, Paschim Mpdinipore. Z) ftr. E".cutive Engineer, MED,Midnapore Division. 3J The s.D.o Midnapor: s:dy',4) The sabhapati Zillaparisad, Midnapore. 5J

If 3P;?;Y:dilt"-il glTl" t".".djt"t^11 lV Acctuntant. B) rhe c.r.c water worksffi;. ;j
The E'o [M.M). 10) The Cashier. 11) The office y'oti." tsoard. 12J The F.o Midnapore Municipality.

Chairman
Midnapore Municipality


